Driver /
Tractor #

Track / Sled - Crouse

FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

006) 8500 Ib.

Results for

8500 Ib. Mod Farn 8500 Ib. Mod Farm

CITY

w

STAT

YEAR

MAKE

Mod Farm.xIlsm

MOD
EL

VEHICLE NAME

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
DISTANCE.

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
Final
Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK -

TIES

©
N

TOM

BEDGAR

GLEN ROCK

PA

1975

IH

1066

THE PATRIOT

365.700

1

i
[

SCOTT

KISSKADDEN

CHAMBERSBURG

PA

NEW HOLLAND

BLEEDING BLUE

324.640

2

155

JASON

FORRESTER

CHAMBERSBURG

PA

FORD

9000

PAPA SMURF

320.420

73

TYLER

GARDNER

MCCLURE

IH

1066

115.970

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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